District Identity (DISI)
Sidewalk Improvement (SOBO)

Executive
Board
Land Use (LUC)

Committee Name
DISI

LUC
Board
Executive
SOBO
DISI

LUC
Board
Executive
SOBO
DISI
Board
LUC
SOBO
Executive
DISI

LUC
Board
Executive
SOBO
DISI

LUC
Board
Executive
SOBO
DISI

LUC

Debra Legan
Trese Childs
David Gonzalez
David Gonzalez

Stephen Terzolo

Meeting Date

6/7/2024
6/11/2024
6/13/2024
6/26/2024
6/27/2024
7/5/2024
7/9/2024
7/11/2024
7/24/2024
7/25/2024
8/2/2024
8/8/2024
8/13/2024
8/22/2024
8/28/2024
9/6/2024
9/10/2024
9/12/2024
9/25/2024
9/26/2024
10/4/2024
10/8/2024
10/10/2024
10/23/2024
10/24/2024
11/1/2024
11/12/2024

Chair
Chair
Chair

President

Chair

Time

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

First Fridays at 8:30 am
Fourth Thursdays at 8:30 am
Fourth Wednesdays at 12:00

pm

Second Thursdays at 9:00 am

Second Tuesdays at 9:00 am

Comments

Location (Tentative)

DoubleTree Hotel
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum
DoubleTree Hotel
DoubleTree Hotel
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum
DoubleTree Hotel
DoubleTree Hotel
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum
DoubleTree Hotel
Whittier Museum
DoubleTree Hotel
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum
DoubleTree Hotel
DoubleTree Hotel
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum
DoubleTree Hotel
DoubleTree Hotel

Whittier Museum



Board
SOBO
Executive
DISI

LUC
Board
Executive

SOBO

11/14/2024
11/21/2024
11/27/2024

12/6/2024
12/10/2024
12/12/2024
12/25/2024
12/26/2024

9:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM

Whittier Museum
DoubleTree Hotel
Whittier Museum
DoubleTree Hotel
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum
Whittier Museum

DoubleTree Hotel




