District Identity (DISI)	Debra Legan	Chair	First Fridays at 8:30 am
Sidewalk Improvement (SOBO)	Trese Childs	Chair	Fourth Thursdays at 8:30 am
Executive	David Gonzalez	Chair	Fourth Wednesdays at 12:00 pm
Board	David Gonzalez	President	Second Thursdays at 9:00 am
Land Use (LUC)	Stephen Terzolo	Chair	Second Tuesdays at 9:00 am

Committee Name	Meeting Date	Time	Comments Location (Tentative)
DISI	6/7/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
LUC	6/11/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
Board	6/13/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
Executive	6/26/2024	12:00 PM	Whittier Museum
SOBO	6/27/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
DISI	7/5/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
LUC	7/9/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
Board	7/11/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
Executive	7/24/2024	12:00 PM	Whittier Museum
SOBO	7/25/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
DISI	8/2/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
Board	8/8/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
LUC	8/13/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
SOBO	8/22/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
Executive	8/28/2024	12:00 PM	Whittier Museum
DISI	9/6/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
LUC	9/10/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
Board	9/12/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
Executive	9/25/2024	12:00 PM	Whittier Museum
SOBO	9/26/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
DISI	10/4/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
LUC	10/8/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
Board	10/10/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
Executive	10/23/2024	12:00 PM	Whittier Museum
SOBO	10/24/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
DISI	11/1/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
LUC	11/12/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum

Board	11/14/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
SOBO	11/21/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
Executive	11/27/2024	12:00 PM	Whittier Museum
DISI	12/6/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel
LUC	12/10/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
Board	12/12/2024	9:00 AM	Whittier Museum
Executive	12/25/2024	12:00 PM	Whittier Museum
SOBO	12/26/2024	8:30 AM	DoubleTree Hotel